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T.H. 1-1/2024-Third Party Audit/CSTT eGie 09/o9/2024 qffya f HGUT 

29 Hditt -

1 

2 

3 

4. 

|l.09.2t 

CREATIVE SYSTEM 

SOLUTION NIL-32-A, 
FIRST FLOOR MALVIYA 

NAGAR NEW DELHI 
110017 

V.K. ENTERPRISES (GOVT. 
SUPPLIER AND 

WORK CONTRACTOR, 
SERVICE PROVIDER) 
S-171, SCHOOL BLOCK, 
SHAKARPUR, DELHI 
110092 
CREATIVE SYSTEM 

SOLUTION NIL-32-A, 
FIRST FLOOR MALVIYA 

NAGAR NEW DELHI 
110017 
YADAV TOURIST TAXI 

SERVICEF-16 
SAIDULAJAB M.B. ROAD 

N.D.-30 

-4-2d29 

yn- nf. 

GST and 

Income Tax 

Packing and 
Transport 

PFMS 

Staff Car 

:RTI MIS : 

Tender 

Rs. 19200 

per annum 

yf Hdot 23.04.2024 A 
22.04.2025 

Rs. 60000 

1.04.2024 to 

31.03.2026 

per annum 

01.04.2024 to 

31.03.2026 

22.04.2024 to 

21.04.2025 

T:94 



PH. 7-12010-HT.47, (9Té-1) 
/No. 

HElcA, 

.0. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

4(0) 

4() 

M/s V.K. Enterprises 

(JdR fn fa) 
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

nTA AIQ 

(AT GeS) TT fIstFNt fa dsì at tur fer dAT fi 23.04.2024 22.04.2025 (G q) T fey fat 

COMMISSION FOR SCIENTIFIC AND TECHNICAL TERMINOLOGY 

S-171, School Block, Shakarpur, 
Delhi-110092 

Ministry of Education 
Department of Higher Education 

Pccere 

THSE/Website 

West Block VIl, R. K. Puram, Sec 
ftge INew Pelhi;11 flo- 22.04. 

16-20 f.4T. T6 

21-30 f.T. 16 

31-40 f.9T. TE 

41-50 f+.T. TE 

51-60 ft,yT. TG 

21-30 f.UT. �4 

31-40 f.T. T 
41-50 t+.IT. T 

51-60 f.T. T 

16-20 f*.T. TE 

41 

21 40 f.uT. 

/Ph. :011-20867170 
011-20867172 
www.cstt.education.go 

60 f.T. 

01 20 fh.IT. 
21 40 f.MT. 

450.00 

460.00 

470.00 

480.00 

490.00 

500.00 

550.00 

350.00 

360.00 

370.00 

380.00 

390.00 

400.00 

410.00 

300.00 

310.00 

320.00 

320.00 

330.00 

340.00 

350.00 

360.00 



9 

4(i) 

5 

8. 

12 

6 

7. 

10. 

11. 

anOHment Information 

4iv)36 50 ffter ta ftft fr aT fAT Tä Ià thcjA1T 0120 f.T. 

41 60 f.T. 

26 35 fetr at a ft fur sar r fT r s the/arT 01 20 f.T. 

feclue 

21 40 fAT. 
41 60 f.TT. 

21 40 f.uT. 

41 60 .IT. 

21 40 f.T. 
41 60 f.T. 

41 

21 40 fA.T. 

60 f.T. 

41 60 f.T. 

01 20 fTT. 

21 40 f.1. 
41 60 f.T. 

21 40 f.T. 

41 60 f.4T. 

21 40 fT. 
41 60 f6.IT. 

21 40 yT. 

41 60 T. 

390.00 

400.00 

400.00 

420.00 

370.00 

380.00 

440.00 

480.00 

490.00 

500.00 

800.00 

850.00 

900.00 

40.00 

50.00 

60.00 

25.00 

30.00 

40.00 

35.00 

40.00 

50.00 

25.00 

30.00 

40.00 

20.00 

20.00 

25.00 

02.00 

500.00 

500.00 

22.0424 



/NO. 

. 1-13/2021-22 HI.3. (Fa HR) 

1. 

COMMISSION FOR SCIENTIFIC AND TECHNICAL TERMINOLOGY 

Ministry of Education 
Department of Higher Education 

Yadav Tourist Taxi Service 
F-16, M.B. Road, Saket, 

2 

3. 

Near Metro Station, New Delhi-110030 

4. 

CIAZ etc. 
Monthly (1900 km.) 
8 Hrs. 80Km. daily 

4 Hrs. 40 Km. daily 

Extra Km. 

Fxtra Hrs. 

Out Station 

Night Charge 
Swift Dzire etc. 
Monthly (1900 km.) 
8 Hrs. 80Km. daily 
4 Hrs. 40 Km. dally 

Extra Km. 
Extra Hrs. 
Out Station 
Night Charge 
Innove etc. 
Monthly (1900 km) 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

B Hrs. 80Km. daily 
4 Hrs. Kr 

Extra Km. 
Extra Hrs. 
Out Station 

Night Charge 
HONDA CITY etC. 
Monthly (1900 km) 

8 Hrs. 80Km. daily 
4 Hrs. 40 Km. daily 

Extra Km. 

( GqiR NieT fari) 

Extra Hrs. 
Out Station 
Night Charge 

43999/ 

1800/ 

1000/ 
18/ 

150/ 
18/ 

300/ 
33900/ 

1400/ 
900/ 
15/ 
100/ 
15/ 

300/ 
49000/ 

2400/ 
1300/ 
25/ 
200/ 

25/ 
300) 
45000/ 

1800/ 
1000/ 
18/ 
150/ 
18/ 

300/ 

5. 

6 

7 

HUNDAI VERNA 

Monthly (1900 km) 
8 Hrs. 80Km. daily 

Qut Station 

4 Hrs. 40 Km. daily 

Extra Km. 

Night Charge 

/Ph. :011-20867170 
011-20867172 

trHgE/Website :www.cst.educatíon.gov.in 

HUNDAI SANTRO 
Monthly (1900) 
8 Hrs. 80Km. daily 

Extra Km. 

4 Hrs. 40 Km. daily 

Out Station 

Night Charge 

West Block VIl, R. K. Puram, Sector 
fgecINew Delhi-11006 
144l-18"04-2024 

MARUTI WEGNOR 

Monthly (1900) 
8 Hrs. 80Km. daily 

Extra Km. 

4 Hrs. 40 Km. daily 

Out Station 
Night Charge 

45000/ 

1800/ 

1000/ 
18/. 

18/ 

300/ 

29000/ 

1200/ 

900/ 
12/ 

12/ 
200/ 

29000/ 

1200/ 
900/ 
12/ 
12/ 
200/ 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TH.H. 1-1/2024-Third Party Audit/CSTT ic 09.09.2024 h yfrya f HI 29 Hg A 
Gini Techcom Technologies, Delhi 

|Gini Techcom Technologies, Delhi 
SR INFOSYSTEMS, Delhi 
Dell.R, Delhi 

|Royal Enterprises, Delhi 
SGI Enterprises, Delhi 

Swastika Associates & co., Delhi 
Blue Star, delhi 

h-g-202y 

Computer/Ups/Laptop AMC 
Internet AMC 
|CCTV Camera AMC 

Photo copy machine B&W AMC 
|Window/Split Ac AMC 
Old Furniture AMC 

Heater, Hotcase AMC 
Photo copy machine Color AMC 

193127 

68050 
22500 

23998 

106291 

24999 

23.02.2023 to 22.02.2024 
03.07.2023 to 02.07.2024 

21.12.2023 to 20.12.2024 
02.12.2022 to 01.12.2023 
19.04.2023 to 20.04.2024 
11.12.2023 to 10.12.2024 
18.12.2023 to 17.12.2025 
|02.11.2022 to 23.11.2023 



COZ'20'¬Z 

ie/Not-sjusu\-g 

tar , 

S.N. 

3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

8. 
9. 

10. 
11 

12 

13. 
14. 
15. 

16. 
17. 

18. 

19. 
20. 
21. 

02. 

23. 
24. 

New Delhi-110084 

COMMISSION FOR SCIENTIFIC AND TECHNICAL TERMINOLOGY 
Ministry of Education 

M/S SWASTIKA ASSOCIATES & Co. 
C-585 GF, Khasra no. 3/8, New Budh Bazar Road 
Nathu Pura Village, Burari, 

Hot case service 

Rod heater service, double 
Sunflow heater service 
Electric switch socket 5 AMP 
Electric switch socket 15 AMP 

Electric plug 5 AMP 
Electric plug 15 AMP 

Hot case element 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

Eleciric wire 3 core40/76, per mtr 
Heater rod Heater road halogen 
Sunflow heater element 

Hot case thermostat 

Department of Higher Education 

Sunflow heater overload switch 
Sunflow heater thermostat 

Rod heater crome plate 
Suflow heater fan moter 
Sunflow heater moter fan 

Rod heater stand Patti 
Sunflow heater on-off switch 

Hot case indicator 
New double rod heater (halogen) (Olymus 

New four rod heater (halogen) 

Item Name 

New sunflow heater (Usha) 

mtr, wire ISI imark) 
Electric extension board 15 AMP (4 point Anchor switch and socket with 5 

àaKE/Website :www.cstt.education.gov.in 

West Block VII, R. K. Puram, Sector 
/New Delhi-11006 

Rate 

198 

649 per year 

285 

737 per year 

85 

150 

1050 per year 

78 
140 

370 

670 
95 

a/Ph. :011-20867170 
011-20867172 

210 
280 

250 
490 
180 
137 

55 

1895 

fc 

190 

3050 

. 12. 

3500 
1275 

023 



-2 

(r ATG) 

34huiT 

21/2-23 

-ON/r 



Hr, 

1. 

2 
3 

grd 3tito fo 11.12.2023 

4 

5 

7 

10 
11 
12 
13 

14 

|15 
16 
17 
18 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

COMMISSION FOR SCIENTIFIC AND TECHNICAL TERMINOLOGY 

Department of Higher Education 

M/S SGI ENTERPRISES 
89/B,3rd Floor, Kh. No. 590/1, 
Main Road, Bank Colony, Mandoli 
New Delhi-110093 

Oiling and Greasing 
P\Fixing of Door closer 
Repair of Door closer 
Door Lock 

Ministry of Education 

Opening of locked Door 
P\F of Door Stopper 
PAF of new hinges 
Providing of Key 
Repair of Door Aluminum 
Repair of Door Wooden 
Replacement Handle 
Replacement of Door handle 

Revolving Chair 

Replacement of Door Lock 
Replacenment of Lock 

Oiling & Greasing 
PF of caster Bush with welding 
Providing of Steel Back 
Repair of Revolving chair 
Replacement of Axle 

-1 

1/ 
390/ 
120/ 

2/ 
62/ 
5/ 
32/ 
280/ 
2/ 
180/ 
10/ 
220/ 
S/ 

2/ 
2/ 
2/ 
60/ 

/Ph. :011-20867170 
011-20867172 

2/ 

àrEE/Website : www.cstt.education.gov.in 

West Block VII, R. K. Puram, Sector-1 
fNew Delhi-110066 
13\12)223 

Continue Page HO- 2 



19 
20 

21 

22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

29 

30 

31 
32 

33 
34 

Replacement of Spring 
Replacement of wheel (All 

35 
36 

37 

Make) 
Welding per point 

Renovation of Sofa 
Visitors chair etc. including 
providing tats, cotton jute, 
markin and change of cloth/ 
lather/ foam (as per sample 

39 
40 
41 

42 

43 

Cloth per mtr. 
Computer Revolving Chair 
Cushioned Officer Chair 

44 

45 

46 

Executive Revolving Chair 
PF of Foam Sheet 25 mm (HD) 
P\Fixing of Hooks for curtains 
PF of Rubber Cushions (1SI 
Mark) 

47 
48 

49 

50 

Size- 21"x22"x4" 

Size- 21"X22"x3" 
Size- 18"x18"x2" 

Sofa single Seater 

Renovation of Arms with Foam 
and cloth/Leather Foam of Chair 
Repair of wooden frame of sofa 
by providing of wood ect. 

Sofa Three Seater 
Steel Almirah 
Minor Repair 
Opening of Almirah 
P\F of New Bush 
PF of New Legs (Base) 
Providing of Key 
Repair of Locking System 
Repairing of Door 
Replacement of Handle 
Replacement of Lock 
Steel Book Case 
P\F of Glass panes 
P\Fixing of Glass Panes to 
wooden Book and Shelf etc. 

Providing of Key 
Repair of Lock 

Repair of locking System 
Replacenment of handle 

set/ 

Replacement of lock 
Steel Chair 

-2 

Minor Repair 
P/Fixing of Nut & Bolts in 

2/ 
48/ 

2/ 

240/ 
240/ 
340/ 
380/ 
10/ 
2/ 

380/ 
380/ 
180/ 
5/ 

5/ 

1250/ 
2950/ 

75/ 
2/ 
2/ 
440/ 
2/ 
2/ 
2/ 
5/ 
120/ 

60/- per sg fit 
60/- per sq fit 

2/ 
2/ 
60/ 
2/ 
120/ 

40/ 
2/ 

3-2)2023|*r ag 

app.) 



S10/24, 1 

51 
52 

53 
54 

55 

56 
57 

58 
59 
60 
6 

62 

63 

64 
65 

66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 

73 

74 

75 
76 

77 
78 
79 

80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 

Seat/Back 

Replacement of Rubber Caps 
Replacement of Rubber Shoes 
Steel Filling Cabinet 
Adjustment of Drawer 

Opening of Filling Cabinet 
Overhauling & Greasing 

P\F of New Channel 
P\F of Push Button 

Providing of Key 
Repair of Cabinet 

Repair of Locking System 
Replacement of Handle 

Replacement of Lock 
Steel Boll 
Steel Table 

Adjustment of Drawer 
Major repair of Table (Including 
welding) 
Minor Repair 

Opening of Drawer 
P\Fixing of Drawer channel 
PFixing of Rubber Shoes 
Providing of Key 
Replacement of Handle 
Replacement of Lock 
Spray Painting of Steel 
Furniture 
Steel Almirah (Big Size) 
Steel Almirah (Small Size) 
Steel Book Case 
Steel Chest 
Steel Filling Cabinet 
Steel Table 
Steel Table (Officer) 
Spirit Polishing of Wooden 
Furniture 

Almirah (Big) 
Almirah (Small) 
Assistant Table 
Book Shelf 
Card Cabinet/Display Rack 
Centre Table 
Conference Table 
Corner Table 
Major Repair of Almirah 
Major Repair of Chair 
Major Repair of Rack 

2/ 
2/ 

70/ 
2/ 
2/ 
2/ 
2/ 
2/ 
2/ 
2/ 
2/ 

120/ 
2/ 

75/ 
2/ 

2/ 
2/ 
2/ 
2/ 
2/ 

2/ 
120/ 

990/ 
940/ 
640/ 
10/ 
220/ 
440/ 

10/ 

120/ 
70/ 
10/ 
10/ 
10/ 
10/ 
10/ 
10/ 
10/ 
5/ 
5/ 

Continu Pays 



91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 

98 
99 

102 
103 
104 

105 
106 

107 
108 

100 PF of Aluminum Sheet 

109 

101 PF of Curtain Rod/Aluminum 

111 

112 
113 

116 

117 

Major Repair of Table 
Minor Repair of Almirah 

119 

Minor Repair of any other items 

120 

Minor Repair of Chair 
Minor Repair of Table 

122 

Notice Board 

123 

Officer Table 
P/F wooden Foot rest to Table 
PIF of 19 mm Teak Board 

Channel 
P\F of Kunda Chapka 

110 PFixing of legs of Table 
PFixing of wooden Board 19 
mm (Commercial) 

P\F of legs to sofa 
P\F of multipurpose Lock 
(Godrej) 

PF of Sunmica on wooden 

114 Painting of Wall/Partition etc. 
with Oil Bound Distemper 

115 | Painting Partition with Duco 

Table 
P\F of wooden Beading/Molding 
PF of wooden Bracket 
PF of wooden pieces for repair 

work 

Paint/ Polishing of A.C. Box 
Painting of Wall/Partition etc. 
Plastic Paint 

118 Polishing of wooden Sofa Set( 

paint 

Partition etc. (Per Sq. Ft.) 

Five Seater) 
Repair of Drawer of wooden 
Table 

121 Table 

P\F of new lock to wooden Table |10/ 

Side Rack 

Specification/description Misc. 
item 

-4 -

Anti-termite treatment to 
wooden Furniture/Item 
Asset 

5/ 
5/ 

Marks/Number's in various 
items/ Furniture, 

S/ 

such as 

5/ 
5/ 
5/ 
5/ 
70/- per sq fit 
60/- per sq fit 
10/- per sq fit 
10/- per sq fit 

15/ 
70/ 

Painting/Polishing of A.C. Cover 10/ 
on Window 

140/ 

15/- per sq fit 

2/ 
2/ 
2/ 

5/ 
90/- per sq fit 

5/ 
18/- per sq fit 

6/- per sq fit 

2/- per sq fit 

18/ 
350/ 

40/ 

2/ 
2/ 

Identifying 18/ 

20/- per sq fit 

3-2) 2023) 



124 

125 

126 

127 
128 

Almirah/Table/Computer 
(Paint) rate including all labour 
charges and material. see Sample 
P\F wooden partition with both 
side Teak Ply/Sunmica 
Repair / Servicing of venetian 
Blinds 

Repair /Servicing of Vertical 
Blinds 
Roller of curtain blind 
Table Top 5 mm Glass 
Gst tax 18% 3rfafrI 

etc. 

340/- per sq fit 

70/- per sq fit 

10/- per sq fit 

120/- per sq fit 
90/- per sq fit 

3-2]2o23] r° 

(ft HrG) 

IS-1223 
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